
Strike Derby Tournament

Sunday 12th November 2023 

Dundonald International Ice Bowl

Scratch Section Results

Position First Name Surname G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Average

1 Grant Dugan 277 215 179 226 248 202 1347 224.50

2 Ryan Press 172 222 206 276 201 205 1282 213.67

3 David Seay 248 213 202 187 234 169 1253 208.83

4 Paul McCauley 196 190 267 206 165 201 1225 204.17

5 Adrian Rutherford 201 187 225 213 180 169 1175 195.83

6 Alan Smith 190 210 194 221 165 190 1170 195.00

7 Stephen Tully 215 199 158 170 193 180 1115 185.83

8 Jose Santos 191 174 231 166 142 194 1098 183.00

9 Donna Horton 200 152 165 166 188 221 1092 182.00

10 Lauren Dugan 180 181 204 179 179 169 1092 182.00

11 Ken Marshall 187 157 171 179 223 138 1055 175.83

12 Barry Gower 170 158 134 177 198 207 1044 174.00

13 Andrew Deane 176 183 167 146 177 163 1012 168.67

14 Isobel Smith 139 151 175 165 141 176 947 157.83

15 Ollie Saulters 118 200 151 134 171 133 907 151.17

16 Neil McArthur 165 134 112 155 138 164 868 144.67

17 Ed Marshall 151 88 122 177 116 169 823 137.17

18 Kaiden Nugent 154 153 124 130 122 109 792 132.00

19 Sarah Tully 89 117 127 89 110 91 623 103.83

20 Sophie Tully 36 70 42 82 57 53 340 56.67

Strike Derby Scratch Section Finals

Semi Final (2nd seed vs 3rd seed): Ryan Press vs David Seay

Final (1st seed vs winner SF): Grant Dugan vs David Seay

Final placings:
1st: Grant Dugan
2nd: David Seay
3rd: Ryan Press
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Strike Derby Tournament

Sunday 12th November 2023 

Dundonald International Ice Bowl

Handicap Section Results

Position First Name Surname Hcap G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Hcap Total Average

1 Grant Dugan 9 277 215 179 226 248 202 1347 1401 233.50

2 Stephen Tully 44 215 199 158 170 193 180 1115 1379 229.83

3 Paul McCauley 16 196 190 267 206 165 201 1225 1321 220.17

4 Kaiden Nugent 84 154 153 124 130 122 109 792 1296 216.00

5 David Seay 7 248 213 202 187 234 169 1253 1295 215.83

6 Donna Horton 32 200 152 165 166 188 221 1092 1284 214.00

7 Lauren Dugan 32 180 181 204 179 179 169 1092 1284 214.00

8 Adrian Rutherford 18 201 187 225 213 180 169 1175 1283 213.83

9 Ryan Press 0 172 222 206 276 201 205 1282 1282 213.67

10 Barry Gower 38 170 158 134 177 198 207 1044 1272 212.00

11 Ollie Saulters 60 118 200 151 134 171 133 907 1267 211.17

12 Alan Smith 15 190 210 194 221 165 190 1170 1260 210.00

13 Jose Santos 25 191 174 231 166 142 194 1098 1248 208.00

14 Andrew Deane 36 176 183 167 146 177 163 1012 1228 204.67

15 Ken Marshall 28 187 157 171 179 223 138 1055 1223 203.83

16 Ed Marshall 63 151 88 122 177 116 169 823 1201 200.17

17 Isobel Smith 39 139 151 175 165 141 176 947 1181 196.83

18 Neil McArthur 51 165 134 112 155 138 164 868 1174 195.67

19 Sarah Tully 78 89 117 127 89 110 91 623 1091 181.83

20 Sophie Tully 92 36 70 42 82 57 53 340 892 148.67

Strike Derby Handicap Section Finals

Semi Final (2nd seed vs 3rd seed): Paul McCauley vs Kaiden Nugent

Final (1st seed vs winner SF): Stephen Tully vs Paul McCauley

Final placings:
1st: Paul McCauley
2nd: Stephen Tully
3rd: Kaiden Nugent
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